
Public Holiday list   

  

DATE    
  

  

DAY    
  

  

HOLIDAYS 2024  
  

 01 January   Monday   New Year Day   

01 March                    Friday  Independence Movement Day   

07 April   Sunday   Good Friday   

10 April   Wednesday   Easter Monday   

01 May   Wednesday  Labour Day   

29 May   Wednesday   Transition to New Government   

12 June   Wednesday  Nigeria Democracy Day*   

15 August   Thursday   National Independence Day(Korean)   

01 October   Tuesday  Nigeria National Day   

03 October   Thursday  Korean National Foundation Day   

09 October   Wednesday  Korean “Hangeul” Day   

25 December   Wednesday   Christmas Day   

26 December   Thursday   Boxing Day   

 


